Enclosed find herewith the "Tender Notice" for construction of retaining walls

around 09 No. Towers of 1321(/ D/C T/Line Pasrur Road Gujranwala - Nandi Pur (as

per site requirement) for uploading in PPRA Website. A cheque bearing No.

202406270 dated 09/01/2026 amounting to Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand

only) is also enclosed herewith.

DA/AS ABOVE
EER

ss& GEPCO GRW

C,opy forwarded to the: -
1. Chief Fngirre€r O&M (T&G) GEPCO Gqiralw-dla for information plcase.

2. SE GSO Circle GEPCO Gqimutzla flor ilformation please .

3. Master lile

Head clerk flle new